Matin Malja 2021 - Stage 3 - 2021-05-29

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class

1 Ruuskanen, Mika Novice
2 Jormalainen, Mika Novice
3 Eronen, Juha Novice
4 Huvinen, Jukka Novice
5 Jaatinen, Kari Novice

Div

wnix " oo

PF

Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj

Points

120
120
120
119
111

Pen

(=R )

0
10

Time

28.36
32.27
36.34
42.44
57.77

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.10 HUAWEI) at 2021-05-29 22:45 +0300

Hit

Factor
42313
3.7186
3.3021
2.8040
1.7483

Stage
Pts
120.0000
105.4602
93.6489
79.5203
49.5821

Stage %

100.00 %
87.88 %
78.04 %
66.27 %
41.32%



