

Matin Malja 2021 - Stage 3 - 2021-05-29

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	Ruuskanen, Mika		Novice	P	Min	120	0	28.36	4.2313	120.0000	100.00 %
2	Jormalainen, Mika		Novice	P	Min	120	0	32.27	3.7186	105.4602	87.88 %
3	Eronen, Juha		Novice	P	Min	120	0	36.34	3.3021	93.6489	78.04 %
4	Huvinen, Jukka		Novice	R	Maj	119	0	42.44	2.8040	79.5203	66.27 %
5	Jaatinen, Kari		Novice	S	Maj	111	10	57.77	1.7483	49.5821	41.32 %

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.10 HUAWEI) at 2021-05-29 22:45 +0300